JVMEET INFO

TRI MEET - ALTA, JORDAN @ CC

DUAL MEET - CC @ TIMPVIEW

TRI MEET - COTT, BRIGHTON @ CC

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 28™
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 11™

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 25™

QUAD MEET - LEHI, WESTLAKE, CC @ RIVERTON WED, MAY 2"°

EVENT SCHEDULE

*Estimated Start Times
3:30pm
*3:45pm
*4:05pm
*4:35pm
*4:45pm
*5:05pm
*5:25pm
*5:40pm
*6:00pm
*6:10pm
*6:20pm

Order of Events:
100m/110m Hurdles
100m

1600m

4 x 100m relay
400m

300m Hurdles
800m

200m

Medley Relay
3200m

4x400m Relay

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

appx 4:45pm
appx 4:45pm
appx 4:45pm
appx 4:45pm
appx 4:45pm

Shotput Girls
Discus Boys
Javelin Girls
High Jump Girls
Long Jump Boys

Shotput Boys
Discus Girls
Javelin Boys
High Jump Boys
Long Jump Girls

Athletes will use stickers to be organized into heats/flights. Athletes should put
their name and school on the sticker (1 for each event).



