JV MEET INFO

TRI MEET - ALTA, <u>JORDAN @ CC</u> WEDNESDAY, MARCH 28TH

DUAL MEET – CC @ TIMPVIEW WEDNESDAY, APRIL 11TH

TRI MEET – COTT, BRIGHTON @ CC WEDNESDAY, APRIL 25TH

QUAD MEET - LEHI, WESTLAKE, CC @ RIVERTON WED, MAY 2ND

EVENT SCHEDULE

*Estimated Start Times	Order of Events:		
3:30pm	100m/110m Hurdles	3:30pm	Shotput Girls
*3:45pm	100m	3:30pm	Discus Boys
*4:05pm	1600m	3:30pm	Javelin Girls
*4:35pm	4 x 100m relay	3:30pm	High Jump Girls
*4:45pm	400m	3:30pm	Long Jump Boys
*5:05pm	300m Hurdles		
*5:25pm	800m	appx 4:45pm	Shotput Boys
*5:40pm	200m	appx 4:45pm	Discus Girls
*6:00pm	Medley Relay	appx 4:45pm	Javelin Boys
*6:10pm	3200m	appx 4:45pm	High Jump Boys
*6:20pm	4x400m Relay	appx 4:45pm	Long Jump Girls

Athletes will use stickers to be organized into heats/flights. Athletes should put their name and school on the sticker (1 for each event).